691
60 mm busbar system
Uniform cover cutout
KVL  - horizontal fuse-switch disconnectors with different sizes can be combined together and form uniform cover cutout.
The new assortment contains four cover support levels at 32, 60, 70 and 90 mm above the uper of busbar. KVL fuse-switch
disconnectors can be mounted on busbars (for baseplates and DIN rails see chapter NV/NH).
- Available with 1- and 3-pole versions
- Four sizes: size 00, size 1, size 2, size 3

PRS … B 230
NH fuse bases for 60mm busbar
Type Code No. Description Packaging
[pcs]
NH fuse-base size 00, 3-pole, 5-10mm busbars, fuse-link
protection cover, connection  top or bottom, M8 connection
NH fuse-base size 00, 3-pole, 5-10mm busbars, fuse-link
protection cover, connection  top or bottom, F57 connection
NH fuse-base size 1, 3p, 5-10mm busbars, connection
BOTTOM
NH fuse-base size 1, 3p, 5-10mm busbars, connection TOP
NH fuse-base size 2, 3p, 5-10mm busbars, connection
BOTTOM
NH fuse-base size 2, 3p, 5-10mm busbars, connection TOP
Protective cover, 3-pole, size 00, TOP, short (bottom to top length 195mm)
Protective cover, 3-pole, size 00, BOTTOM, short (bottom to top length 195mm)
Protective cover, 3-pole, size 00, TOP, wide (bottom to top length 230mm)
Protective cover, 3-pole, size 00, BOTTOM, wide (bottom to top length 230mm)
Protective cover, 3-pole, size 1, TOP
Protective cover, 3-pole, size 1, BOTTOM
Protective cover, 3-pole, size 2, TOP
Protective cover, 3-pole, size 2, BOTTOM
Protection cover for fuse in fuse base PTV-B 00
60 mm busbar system
    Technical data on page
Device adapters for 60 mm busbar
Type Code No. Description Packaging
[pcs]
Device adapter with 1 mounting rail, 3-pole, 45mm width, 25A
Device adapter with 1 mounting rail, 3-pole, 54mm width, 32A
Device adapter with 1 mounting rail, 3-pole, 63mm width, 32A
Device adapter with 1 mounting rail, 3-pole, 72mm width, 32A
Device adapter with 1 mounting rail, 3-pole, 54mm width, 63A
Device adapter with 1 mounting rail, 3-pole, 63mm width, 63A
Device adapter with 1 mounting rail, 3-pole, 72mm width, 63A
Device adapter with 2 mounting rails, 3-pole, 45mm width, 25A
Device adapter with 2 mounting rails, 3-pole,108mm width, 32A
Device adapter with 2 mounting rails, 3-pole,54mm width, 32A
Device adapter with 2 mounting rails, 3-pole, 72mm width, 32A
Device adapter with 2 mounting rails, 3-pole, 81mm width, 32A
Device adapter with 2 mounting rails, 3-pole, 108mm width, 32A
Device adapter with 2 mounting rails, 3-pole, 54mm width, 63A
Device adapter with 2 mounting rails, 3-pole, 81mm width, 63A
Mounting rail for adapter 45mm width, 35mm rail
Mounting rail for adapter 54mm width, 35mm rail
Mounting rail for adapter 63mm width, 35mm rail
Mounting rail for adapter 72mm width, 35mm rail
Mounting rail for adapter 81mm width, 35mm rail
Mounting rail for adapter 90mm width, 35mm rail
Connecting piece
Width compensation (9mm)
Adapter module 45mm width (segment to lengthen adapter)
Adapter module 54mm width (segment to lengthen adapter)
Compensation piece for busbar thickness (to adapt busbar compo-
nents to �t 10mm or 5mm busbar thickness)
Adapter for MCCB - ETIBREAK EB2 250 and EB2S 250
Adapter for MCCB - ETIBREAK EB2 250 and EB2S 250
ET
IB
U
SB
A
R
BIE.indb   695 22. 02. 2019   15:45:25
713
PTV-B 00 3p PTV-B 1 3p PTV-B 2 3p
Ue V 690 AC 690 AC 690 AC
Ie A 160 250 400